Telekom
Austria
Group

A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn) Cons Q1 21
Total revenues 1,172.3 1,148.0
EBITDA before restructuring 440.1 433.1
Operating income 187.4 174.1
Net result 127.0 107.2

Capex* 217.5 205.0

* excluding spectrum

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 9

- 1,185.8
- 446.9
- 216.5
- 154.9
- 230.0
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Group

A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn) Cons FY 2022

Total revenues

EBITDA before restructuring
Operating income

Net result

Capex*

* excluding spectrum

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 10

4,854.8

1,831.1
798.9
529.3
947.0

4,804.5
1,804.7
756.0
441.3
925.7

4,900.1
1,869.5
835.5
570.3
978.1

4/20/2022
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